
ASIGNATURA AULA

ADMINISTRACION DE 

COMPUTO

LAB. 

COMPUT. I

6:30 A 

7:50AM

6:30 A 

7:50AM

6:30 A 

7:50AM

ARQUITECTURA DE 

COMPUTADORAS

LAB. 

COMPUT. III

6:30 A 

7:50AM

6:30 A 

7:50AM

6:30 A 

7:50AM

INSTALACION Y 

CONFIGURACION DE REDES

LAB. DE 

REDES

8:00 A 

11:50AM

ADMINISTRACION DE REDES I
LAB. DE 

COMPUT. I

6:00 A 

7:50PM

6:00 A 

7:50PM

SISTEMAS OPERATIVOS
LAB. DE 

COMPUT. I

6:00 A 

7:50PM

6:00 A 

7:50PM

HARDWARE DE REDES 
LAB. DE 

REDES

6:30 A 

7:50AM

6:30 A 

7:50AM

6:30 A 

7:50AM

GESTION DE SERVIDORES 

WEB

LAB. DE 

COMPUT. I

6:30 A 

7:50AM

6:30 A 

7:50AM

6:30 A 

7:50AM

REDES EMPRESARIALES
LAB. DE 

REDES

8:00 A 

9:50AM

8:00 A 

9:50AM

PROYECTO DE APLICACIÓN
LAB. DE 

COMPUT. III

6:00 A 

7:50PM

6:00 A 

7:50PM

CICLO II

CICLO IV
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